Rpt-1D: RCPCSUM1
User:

Vendor ID: 0000029737
Contract ID: CNL006

Contract Location:
RESURFACING ON SR-17 AND SR 319

Contractor:
HIGHWAYS, INC.
PO Box 96
Brentwood, TN 37024
Phone:

Estimate Paid: NO

Counties:
HAMILTON
Project Number
33026-3227-94 7.39
33026-8227-14 45.89
33150-3231-94 6.03
33150-8231-14 40.69

Current Contract Amount
Original Contract Amount $

Participating

Total Earnings

Stockpiled Materials

Tennessee
Department of Transportation
Estimate Summary to Contractor

Vendor Name: HIGHWAYS, INC.
Estimate Number: 0004

Time Allowed:
Time Charged:

Elapsed Calendar Days:

Percent Time:
Percent Complete ($)
Percent Behind:

Date Let:

Date Awarded:

Date Contract Executed:

Date Notice to Proceed:

Date Work Began:

Date to be Completed:

Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:
Fed State Project Number Description 1
STP/HSIP-17(15) Resurf.& Safety
STP/HSIP-17(15) From End of Glass Street(Begin Campbell Street) To SR-153
STP/HSIP-NHE-319(10) From Sr-153 To Amnicola Highway
STP/HSIP-NHE-319(10) From Sr-153 To Amnicola Highway
1,498,041.88
1,474,536.88
Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate
$ 1,378,167.41 $ 1,378,167.41 $ 0.00
$ 1,378,167.41 $ 1,378,167.41 $ 0.00
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

03/23/2012
04/03/2012
04/26/2012
08/12/2012
08/16/2012
09/30/2012
09/28/2012
12/05/2012

Date: 12/09/2013

Pay Period: 11/14/2012
to: 01/07/2013

50.0 days
48.0 days
48.0 days
96.00 %
90.03 %
5.97 %

12/9/2013



Other Line Item Adjustments

Amount Due

Test Report Payment Adjustment

Project Number

33026-3227-94

33026-8227-14

33150-3231-94

33150-8231-14

33026-3227-94

33026-8227-14

33150-3231-94

33150-8231-14

33026-3227-94

Total Adjusted Earnings
Retainage
Payment Due

Line
iﬁ}ﬁ?@g Item Item Code
Number

0100 9025 105-03

0100 9026 105-03

0100 9027 105-03

0100 9028 105-03

0100 9029 108-07

0100 9030 108-07

0100 9031 108-07

0100 9032 108-07

0100 9017 109-01.01

R A < R < - )

0.00 $ 0.00 $

1,378,167.41 $ 1,378,167.41 $

0.00 $ 000 $

1,378,167.41 $ 1,378,167.41 $

0.00 $ 0.00 $

1,378,167.41 $ 1,378,167.41 $
Description

Supplemental Description
RAILROAD FLAGGING (DEDUCT)

RAILROAD FLAGGING (DEDUCT)

RAILROAD FLAGGING (DEDUCT)

RAILROAD FLAGGING (DEDUCT)

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

PAY ADJUSTMENT FOR FUEL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Units

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DOLL

Bid Qty

Unit Price
0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$740.000

0.000
$740.000

0.000
$740.000

0.000
$740.000

0.000
$1.000

Qty This
Est

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Amount Paid

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Qty

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total Amt

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12/9/2013



33026-8227-14

33150-3231-94

33150-8231-14

33026-3227-94

33026-8227-14

33150-3231-94

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

9018

9019

9020

9021

9022

9023

9024

0010

0010

0020

0020

0030

9004

9010

109-01.01

109-01.01

109-01.01

109-01.02

109-01.02

109-01.02

109-01.02

303-01

303-01

403-01

403-01

403-05.01

407-07

407-07

PAY ADJUSTMENT FOR FUEL

PAY ADJUSTMENT FOR FUEL

PAY ADJUSTMENT FOR FUEL

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR BITUMINOUS MATERIAL.

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR BITUMINOUS MATERIAL.

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR BITUMINOUS MATERIAL.

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR BITUMINOUS MATERIAL.

MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D

MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL (FOG SEAL) SHOULDER

DENSITY DEDUCTION

DENSITY DEDUCTION

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

TON

TON

TON

TON

TON

DOLL

DOLL

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

600.000
$20.000

600.000
$20.000

13.000
$500.000

15.000
$500.000

12.000
$500.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

360.150

339.260

11.130

8.240

5.100

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,203.00

6,785.20

5,565.00

4,120.00

2,550.00

0.00

0.00

12/9/2013



33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-3227-94

33026-8227-14

33150-3231-94

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

9005

9011

0030

0040

9000

9000

9006

9006

9013

9014

9015

9016

9001

9007

9002

9002

407-09

407-09

411-02.10

411-02.10

411-03.20

ADJUSTMENT

411-03.20

ADJUSTMENT

411-03.30

411-03.30

411-03.30

411-03.30

411-03.40

411-03.40

411-05.40

ADJUSTMENT

ASPHALT CEMENT CONTENT & GRADATION DEDUCTION

ASPHALT CEMENT CONTENT & GRADATION DEDUCTION

ACS MIX(PG70-22) GRADING D

ACS MIX(PG70-22) GRADING D

PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT CEMENT CONTENT

411 AC CONTENT ADJUSTMENT

PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT CEMENT CONTENT

411 AC CONTENT ADJUSTMENT

RIDEABILITY DEDUCTION

RIDEABILITY DEDUCTION

RIDEABILITY DEDUCTION

RIDEABILITY DEDUCTION

MATERIAL VARIATION DEDUCTION

MATERIAL VARIATION DEDUCTION

LIQUID ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT

411 ANTI-STRIP ADJUSTMENT

DOLL

DOLL

TON

TON

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

6,038.000
$92.840

5,209.000
$92.840

0.000
$1.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000
$1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

5,638.220

5,331.060

0.000

7,527.020

0.000

7,116.970

0.000

-19,597.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5,431.500

0.00

0.00

523,452.34

494,935.61

0.00
7,527.02
0.00
7,116.97

0.00

-19,597.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,431.50

12/9/2013



33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

9008

9008

9003

9009

0010

9033

0040

0050

0050

0020

9012

0030

0010

0040

0020

411-05.40

ADJUSTMENT

411-05.41

411-05.41

411-12.03

411-12.03

415-01.02

415-01.02

611-09.01

705-02.02

705-02.50

705-04.07

705-04.07

706-01

706-01

LIQUID ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT

411 ANTI-STRIP ADJUSTMENT

HYDRATED LIME ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT

HYDRATED LIME ANTI-STRIP AGENT PAYMENT

SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN WIDTH)

SCORING FOR RUMBLE STRIPE (NON-CONTINUOUS) (8IN WIDTH)

COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT

COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT

ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING CATCHBASIN

SINGLE GUARDRAIL (TYPE 2)

SHOP CURVED GUARDRAIL

TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)

TAN ENERGY ABSORBING TERM (NCHRP 350, TL3)

GUARDRAIL REMOVED

GUARDRAIL REMOVED

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

DOLL

L.M.

L.M.

S.Y.

S.Y.

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.F.

0.000
$1.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

0.000
$1.000

6.000
$450.000

0.000
$450.000

86,794.000
$0.500

65,831.000
$0.500

8.000
$500.000

1,450.000
$16.000

0.000
$24.000

11.000
$2,000.000

7.000
$2,000.000

2,000.000
$0.500

350.000
$0.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

5,134.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

3.790

85,471.730

66,644.770

3.000

362.250

0.000

6.000

4.000

250.000

175.000

0.00
5,134.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,705.50

42,735.87

33,322.39

1,500.00

5,796.00

0.00

12,000.00

8,000.00

125.00

87.50

12/9/2013



33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-3231-94

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33026-3227-94

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0060

0060

9500

9501

0070

0070

0080

0030

0080

0090

0090

0100

0100

0050

712-01

712-01

712-01.01

712-01.01

712-04.01

712-04.01

712-05.01

712-05.01

712-05.03

712-06

712-06

712-08.03

712-08.03

713-02.30

TRAFFIC CONTROL

TRAFFIC CONTROL

ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)

FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)

WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)

WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)

WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE C)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)

ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)

FLEXIBLE TUBULAR DELINEATOR

LS

LS

LS

LS

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

S.F.

S.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

1.000
$11,200.000

1.000
$8,800.000

0.000
$500.000

0.000
$500.000

150.000
$22.000

150.000
$22.000

25.000
$24.000

7.000
$24.000

25.000
$26.000

1,006.000
$7.000

759.000
$7.000

2.000
$750.000

2.000
$750.000

40.000
$68.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1,013.000

561.000

2.000

2.000

40.000

11,200.00

8,800.00

500.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,091.00

3,927.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

2,720.00

12/9/2013



33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

9502

0060

0070

0080

0090

9503

9504

9505

0100

0040

9506

9507

0110

0120

713-16.09

713-16.20

713-16.21

713-16.22

713-16.23

713-16.24

713-16.25

713-16.26

716-01.21

716-01.21

716-01.22

716-01.22

716-02.03

716-02.04

RAILROAD ADVANCE WARNING SIGN AND SUPPORT

SIGNS (DESCRIPTION)
(BICYCLE SYMBOL (W11-1)

SIGNS (DESCRIPTION)
(SHARE THE ROAD (W16-1)

SIGNS (DESCRIPTION)
(BIKE LANE (R3-17)

SIGNS (DESCRIPTION)
(BICYCLE CURVE RT WARNING)

SIGNS (DESCRIPTION)
Bike Route (D11-1) Sign, Post and Installation

SIGNS (DESCRIPTION)
(Street Name) (D1-1a)

SIGNS (DESCRIPTION)

Signs ("Ends") (R3-17b)

Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)

Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Bi-Dir)(1 Color)

Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)

Snwplwble Pvmt Mrkrs (Mono-Dir)(1 Color)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.F.

S.Y.

0.000
$275.000

6.000
$155.000

6.000
$55.000

14.000
$160.000

4.000
$30.000

0.000
$175.000

0.000
$175.000

0.000
$150.000

250.000
$26.000

300.000
$26.000

0.000
$30.000

0.000
$30.000

350.000
$7.000

170.000
$17.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.000

4.000

4.000

12.000

4.000

4.000

2.000

2.000

169.000

104.000

64.000

369.000

114.000

15.222

825.00

620.00

220.00

1,920.00

120.00

700.00

350.00

300.00

4,394.00

2,704.00

1,920.00

11,070.00

798.00

258.77

12/9/2013



33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33150-3231-94

33150-3231-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0050

0130

0060

0140

0070

0150

0080

9508

0160

0090

0100

9509

9510

9511

716-02.04

716-02.05

716-02.05

716-02.06

716-02.06

716-03.01

716-03.02

716-04.01

716-04.02

716-04.02

716-04.05

716-04.07

716-04.08

716-04.12

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZATION STRIPING)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)

PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (ONLY)

PLASTIC WORD PAVEMENT MARKING (RXR)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EXIT ONLY ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (OPTION LANE ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)

SY.

L.F.

L.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

S.F.

13.000
$17.000

550.000
$9.000

270.000
$9.000

12.000
$150.000

20.000
$150.000

2.000
$200.000

4.000
$325.000

0.000
$175.000

2.000
$175.000

6.000
$175.000

1.000
$150.000

0.000
$200.000

0.000
$150.000

0.000
$18.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.225

486.000

347.000

11.000

18.000

2.000

4.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.000

0.000

45.000

513.83

4,374.00

3,123.00

1,650.00

2,700.00

400.00

1,300.00

875.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

400.00

0.00

810.00

12/9/2013



33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33026-8227-14

33150-8231-14

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33150-3231-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

33026-3227-94

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

0100

9512

0170

9513

0180

0110

0110

0110

9034

0120

9035

0130

0190

0200

0210

716-04.12

716-04.13

716-04.14

716-04.15

716-05.01

716-05.01

716-12.01

716-12.03

716-12.03

716-12.05

716-12.05

716-13.01

716-13.03

716-13.05

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(BIKELANE ARROW

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING-BIKE SYMBOL/ARROW

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (4" LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (4IN LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIER LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN BARRIER LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN DOTTED LINE)

SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (4IN LINE)

SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (8IN BARRIER LINE)

SPRAY THERMO PVMT MRKNG (60 mil) (6IN DOTTED LINE)

S.F.

EACH

EACH

EACH

L.M.

L.M.

L.M.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.

L.M.

L.F.

0.000
$18.000

12.000
$275.000

0.000
$225.000

6.000
$225.000

13.000
$495.000

27.000
$495.000

13.000
$2,900.000

0.000
$1.250

2,900.000
$1.250

0.000
$1.000

100.000
$1.000

13.000
$1,750.000

2,000.000
$0.750

200.000
$0.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.000

10.000

3.000

4.000

18.419

16.202

10.192

2,251.000

2,514.000

106.000

284.000

12.338

0.000

0.000

324.00

2,750.00

675.00

900.00

9,117.41

8,019.99

29,556.80

2,813.75

3,142.50

106.00

284.00

21,591.50

0.00

0.00
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33026-8227-14 0100 0120 717-01 MOBILIZATION LS 1.000 0.000 $ 0.00 1.000 $ 23,520.00

$23,520.000

33150-8231-14 0100 0120 717-01 MOBILIZATION LS 1.000 0.000 $ 0.00 1.000 $ 18,480.00
$18,480.000

33026-3227-94 0100 9514 717-01.75 ADDITIONAL MOBILIZATION LS 0.000 0.000 $ 0.00 1.000 $ 250.00
$250.000

33150-3231-94 0100 9515 717-01.75 ADDITIONAL MOBILIZATION LS 0.000 0.000 $ 0.00 1.000 $ 250.00
$250.000

33150-3231-94 0100 0140 730-03.21 INSTALL PULL BOX (TYPE B) EACH 1.000 0.000 $ 0.00 1.000 $ 500.00
$500.000

33150-3231-94 0100 0150 730-12.02 CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (PVC) L.F. 12.000 0.000 $ 0.00 12.000 $ 180.00
$15.000

33026-8227-14 0100 0130 730-14.02 SAW SLOT L.F. 1,570.000 0.000 $ 0.00 949.000 $ 2,372.50
$2.500

33150-3231-94 0100 0160 730-14.02 SAW SLOT L.F. 350.000 0.000 $ 0.00 352.000 $ 880.00
$2.500

33150-8231-14 0100 0130 730-14.02 SAW SLOT L.F. 3,220.000 0.000 $ 0.00 2,962.000 $ 7,405.00
$2.500

33026-8227-14 0100 0140 730-14.03 LOOP WIRE L.F. 7,600.000 0.000 $ 0.00 4,706.000 $ 2,117.70
$0.450

33150-3231-94 0100 0170 730-14.03 LOOP WIRE L.F. 1,410.000 0.000 $ 0.00 1,616.000 $ 727.20
$0.450

33150-8231-14 0100 0140 730-14.03 LOOP WIRE L.F. 18,032.000 0.000 $ 0.00 14,722.000 $ 6,624.90
$0.450
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